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Texas Regional Alert Programs
1 Lt. James Clements, Amarillo PD, (806) 378-9440 james.clements@amarillo.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue)

2 Det. John Graham, Taylor CO SO, (325) 674-1300
grahamj@taylorcountytexas.org, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered)

3 Chuck Fleeger, AMBER Alert Network Brazos Valley, (979) 777-8382
cfleeger@aanbv.org, (AMBER)

4 Mjr. Craig Smith, Travis Co. SO, (512) 854-9759 craig.smith@traviscountytx.gov, 
(AMBER) 

5 Lt. Brad Pici, Corpus Christi PD, (361)886-2671  bradleyp@cctexas.com, (AMBER)

6 Sgt. Clif Shelton, Tarrant CO SO, 817-884-1213, 
amberalertregion6info@tarrantcounty.com, (AMBER)

7 Det. David Camacho, El Paso PD, (915) 212-4073
2689@elpasotexas.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered)

8 Cpl. Steve LeSueur, Odessa PD, (432) 335-3322
slesueur@odessa-tx.gov,(AMBER)

9 Beth Alberts, Houston Regional AMBER Plan, (713) 409-2720, 
balberts@tcftm.org; Melissa Rangel (713)599-0235 (AMBER) 

10 Michelle Willingham, San Antonio PD (210)207-7660  
Michelle.Willingham@sanantonio.gov (AMBER)

11 Lt. Anthony Castillo & Lt. Bryan Taylor, Lubbock CO SO, (806) 775-1400. 
acastillo@co.lubbock.tx.us, btaylor@co.lubbock.tx.us (AMBER/Silver/Blue) 

12 Det. Darrell LeBeouf, Beaumont PD, (409)880-1006, darrell.lebeouf@beaumonttexas.gov, 
(AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered)

13 Sgt. Sam Key, Waco PD, (254) 750-7610, rkey@wacotx.gov, (AMBER/Silver/Blue)

14 Sarah Somers, Grayson County OEM, (903) 814-7866,somerss@co.grayson.tx.us, 
(AMBER/Silver/Blue/Endangered)

15 Shawn Vaughn, Texarkana PD , (903)798-3114, vaughns@txkusa.org (AMBER) 

16 Melissa Russell, Deep East Texas Regional AMBER Plan, (936) 615-7773, detracoordinator@gmail.com, (AMBER)

17 Lt. David Ferguson, & Sgt. Chris Taylor, Wichita Falls PD, (940) 761-7770 or (940)761-7709, david.ferguson@wfpd.net & 
chris.taylor@wfpd.net, (AMBER/Silver/Blue)

18 Capt. Raul Cantu, Hidalgo CO SO, (956) 383-8114, raul.cantu@hidalgoso.org, (AMBER/Silver/Endangered)
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